
Count Name	of	MSO Contact Address City State Zip Phone Email

1 Children's	IQ	Network Brian	Jacobs 111	Michigan	Avenue,	NW Washington DC 20010 (202)	476‐3969 bjacobs@childrensnational.org

2 Cyfluent,	Inc. Larry	Walsh 400	East	Joppa	Rd	Suite	300 Towson MD 21286 (800)	648‐4836 lwalsh@cyfluent.com

3 Frederick	Memorial	
Hospital Philip	Stiff 478	Prospect	Boulevard Frederick MD 21701 (240)	379‐6061 PSTIFF@fmh.org

4 Greater	Baltimore	Medical	
Center Mary	Ely 6545	N	Charles	Street

South	Chapman,	Suite	102 Baltimore MD 21204 (443)	849‐2435 mely@gbmc.org

5 MedChi	Network	Services,	
LLC Colleen	George 1211	Cathedral	Street Baltimore MD 21201 (410)	539‐0872 cgeorge@medchi.org

6 MedTech	Enginuity	Corp. Robert	Bruce 12125	Guinevere	Place Glenn	Dale MD 20769 (301)	352‐0344 rbruce@medtecheng.com

7 Syndicus,	Inc. Michael	McNees 275	Cape	Saint	John	Road Annapolis MD 21401 (443)	822‐2479 michael.mcnees@syndicusinc.com

8 Zane	Networks,	LLC Luigi	Leblanc 8070	Georgia	Avenue	
Suite	407 Silver	Spring MD 20910 (301)	560‐0500 leblancl@zanenetworks.com
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